

# Training Resource Network PO Box 439, St. Augustine, FL 32085

904-823-9800 - 904-823-3554 FAX - info@trninc.com

## Agreement

between Training Resource Network, Inc. (the PUBLISHER), made on this date: and the AUTHOR:

The AUTHOR and PUBLISHER agree that:

## **AUTHOR's Grant**

The AUTHOR grants and assigns to the PUBLISHER the exclusive rights to produce and sell over the Internet, an online presentation, tentatively titled:

(herein referred to as "the Work"), in all languages on the terms set forth, under its own name and under other imprints, throughout the world during the full term of copyright and all renewals thereof. The AUTHOR hereby transfers to the Publisher the copyright of the online version of the Work named above whereby the Publisher shall have the exclusive and unlimited right to publish over the Internet the said Work and to translate (or authorize others to translate) it, also the exclusive rights listed below, with exclusive authority to dispose of these online rights in all countries and in all languages.

The AUTHOR maintains the right to full personal usage of the WORK for paid or non-paid trainings and presentations.

The AUTHOR guarantees that the contribution is original, has not been published previously, is not under consideration for publication elsewhere, and that any necessary permission to quote from another source has been obtained. (A copy of any such permission should be sent with this form.) The AUTHOR warrants that the AUTHOR has the right to make the grants made to the Publisher complete and unencumbered. The AUTHOR also warrants that the Work does not libel anyone, infringe anyone's copyright, or otherwise violate anyone's statutory or common-law rights.

### **Publisher's Agreement**

The PUBLISHER agrees to publish the Work, when the material of the works is satisfactory to the PUBLISHER, in such style and manner as the PUBLISHER considers best suited to its sale, to fix or alter the title or price, and to pay the AUTHOR 40% royalties on the PUBLISHER'S gross sales.

#### **Royalty Payments**

The PUBLISHER agrees that statements of account will be rendered by mail on May 1 of each year for the one-year period ending the prior December 31. Royalties are not paid on complimentary or promotional usage provided at no charge (for example, review viewings).

#### **Subsidiary Rights**

Authorization may be granted by Training Resource Network, Inc. for such use by others without compensation if, in the judgment of the publisher, such use may be beneficial to sales.

AUTHOR	For Training Resource Network, Inc.
	DiDe
Date:	Date:

AUTHOR's Social Security/FEI No: